
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
148 
133 
147 

88 
140 
149 

82 
117 
996 
137 
104 
134 
146 
124 
998 
127 

53 

Name 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Christian BRUGNONE 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Pino CAPRARO 
Matteo CROSETTI 
Matteo MILANESE 
William BENEDET 
Luigi SERRA 
Nicolo' PELLEGRINELLI 
Marco COMO 
Amgelo MAGALDI 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Michele GROTTI 
Alessandro ALLEVI 
Claudio SFERETTA 
Luca BERTONA 
Roberto CAVALLO 

Best Tm 
1:20.808 
1:22.372 
1:22.459 
1:23.516 
1:23.880 
1:24.391 
1:24.930 
1:25.306 
1:25.412 
1:25.937 
1:26.026 
1:26.462 
1:26.493 
1:27.231 
1:27.895 
1:28.038 
1:32.642 

Laps 
6 
3 

10 
9 
7 
6 

10 
6 
5 
8 
5 
8 

10 
9 
7 
6 
3 

In Lap 
5 
1 
9 
7 
5 
3 
9 
3 
3 
2 
2 
6 
6 
6 
7 
1 
1 

Diff 

1.564 
1.651 
2.708 
3.072 
3.583 
4.122 
4.498 
4.604 
5.129 
5.218 
5.654 
5.685 
6.423 
7.087 
7.230 

11.834 

Gap 

1.564 
0.087 
1.057 
0.364 
0.511 
0.539 
0.376 
0.106 
0.525 
0.089 
0.436 
0.031 
0.738 
0.664 
0.143 
4.604 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Prove Libere MES 
Prove Libere 

3° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:41:29 

Circuito Tazio Nuvolari 2,805 km 

11/07/2021 12:40 


